FEATURES: Round Low Bay
 	 	 	 Extremely Rugged
                   	 Area Light Area Light
	 	 	 Low Profile
	 	 	 BAA (Buy American Act)
OPTIONS: White/Red/Yellow/Green Color
	 	 	 Low Voltage
	 	 	 4 Mounting Styles

www.bpologhting.com  of 4 6
ORDER EXAMPLE:  LPL EX SB GM RV D120 50 20W S
(1) Product (2) Product Category (3) Mounting (4) Lens
LPL EX - Explosion Proof Rated Body SS - Surface Secured (S) GM - Borosilicate glass
and mesh guard
UC - Universal Surface
HB - Wall Mount Bracket
TR - Traffic Light Mounting Bracket
(5) Voltage (6) Optics (7) Kelvin (8) Wattage (9) Body Color
RV - 120-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
LV - 15-30 VDC
D120 - 120° 30 - 3000 K 20W (2,500 lm) S Silver (S)
40 - 4000 K B Black
50 - 5000 K(S)
R - Red
Y - Yellow
G - Green
 (S) Standard
www.bpologhting.com  of 5 6
www.bpologhting.com  of 6 6
Pieces 1
Fixture Dimensions
5.7” x 3.7” (145mm x 94mm)
Excluding mounting module and cable glands
See Product Dimensions Drawing
Net Fixture Weight
SS Bracket   3.58 lb (1.62 kg)
UC Bracket   3.52 lb (1.6 kg)
HB Bracket   3.9 lb (1.77 kg)
TR Bracket   3.6 lb (1.63 kg)